
Camp. Motoslitte Livigno Rd 1

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Fast - Gara 3

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 49 AMADEI F. 10:10.315
Tempo gara

1 40.183 + -02.-997 14:00:36.239  81,258

2 44.199 + 02.019 14:01:20.438  73,875

3 42.696 + 00.516 14:02:03.134  76,476

4 42.180 --------- 14:02:45.314  77,411

5 42.323 + 00.143 14:03:27.637  77,150

6 42.414 + 00.234 14:04:10.051  76,984

7 43.367 + 01.187 14:04:53.418  75,292

8 44.310 + 02.130 14:05:37.728  73,690

9 44.326 + 02.146 14:06:22.054  73,663

10 44.803 + 02.623 14:07:06.857  72,879

11 44.675 + 02.495 14:07:51.532  73,088

12 44.037 + 01.857 14:08:35.569  74,147

13 45.239 + 03.059 14:09:20.808  72,177

14 45.563 + 03.383 14:10:06.371  71,663

 Po. 2 - # 7 GALLI M. + 06.124
Diff. Primo

1 39.685 + -03.-629 14:00:35.741  82,278

2 44.128 + 00.814 14:01:19.869  73,994

3 44.841 + 01.527 14:02:04.710  72,817

4 43.844 + 00.530 14:02:48.554  74,473

5 44.609 + 01.295 14:03:33.163  73,196

6 43.657 + 00.343 14:04:16.820  74,792

7 43.314 --------- 14:05:00.134  75,384

8 44.122 + 00.808 14:05:44.256  74,004

9 43.728 + 00.414 14:06:27.984  74,671

10 43.498 + 00.184 14:07:11.482  75,066

11 44.046 + 00.732 14:07:55.528  74,132

12 44.291 + 00.977 14:08:39.819  73,722

13 46.264 + 02.950 14:09:26.083  70,578

14 46.412 + 03.098 14:10:12.495  70,352

 Po. 3 - # 444 MUSSA J. + 34.774
Diff. Primo

1 43.092 + -01.-685 14:00:39.148  75,773

2 45.085 + 00.308 14:01:24.233  72,423

3 45.482 + 00.705 14:02:09.715  71,791

4 45.972 + 01.195 14:02:55.687  71,026

5 46.570 + 01.793 14:03:42.257  70,114

6 45.856 + 01.079 14:04:28.113  71,206

7 45.403 + 00.626 14:05:13.516  71,916

8 48.579 + 03.802 14:06:02.095  67,214

9 45.548 + 00.771 14:06:47.643  71,687

10 44.777 --------- 14:07:32.420  72,921

11 45.433 + 00.656 14:08:17.853  71,868

12 47.155 + 02.378 14:09:05.008  69,244

13 47.489 + 02.712 14:09:52.497  68,757

14 48.648 + 03.871 14:10:41.145  67,119

 Po. 4 - # 27 ZINI M. + 39.771
Diff. Primo

1 37.984 + -07.-505 14:00:34.040  85,963

2 46.214 + 00.725 14:01:20.254  70,654

3 47.764 + 02.275 14:02:08.018  68,361

4 46.999 + 01.510 14:02:55.017  69,474

5 45.885 + 00.396 14:03:40.902  71,161

6 45.679 + 00.190 14:04:26.581  71,481

7 45.489 --------- 14:05:12.070  71,780

8 46.579 + 01.090 14:05:58.649  70,100

9 48.032 + 02.543 14:06:46.681  67,980

10 49.065 + 03.576 14:07:35.746  66,548

11 46.915 + 01.426 14:08:22.661  69,598

12 47.573 + 02.084 14:09:10.234  68,636

13 46.650 + 01.161 14:09:56.884  69,994

14 49.258 + 03.769 14:10:46.142  66,288

 Po. 5 - # 2 DONAZZAN M. + 42.464
Diff. Primo

1 45.857 + 01.273 14:00:41.913  71,204

2 47.423 + 02.839 14:01:29.336  68,853

3 46.689 + 02.105 14:02:16.025  69,935

4 44.845 + 00.261 14:03:00.870  72,811

5 46.796 + 02.212 14:03:47.666  69,775

6 44.584 --------- 14:04:32.250  73,237

7 46.337 + 01.753 14:05:18.587  70,466

8 47.226 + 02.642 14:06:05.813  69,140

9 47.696 + 03.112 14:06:53.509  68,459

10 46.058 + 01.474 14:07:39.567  70,893

11 46.629 + 02.045 14:08:26.196  70,025

12 47.409 + 02.825 14:09:13.605  68,873

13 48.007 + 03.423 14:10:01.612  68,015

14 47.223 + 02.639 14:10:48.835  69,144

 Po. 6 - # 111 BALCIERAK M. + 49.059
Diff. Primo

1 42.695 + -03.-003 14:00:38.751  76,477

2 47.321 + 01.623 14:01:26.072  69,001

3 45.706 + 00.008 14:02:11.778  71,439

4 45.910 + 00.212 14:02:57.688  71,122

5 46.925 + 01.227 14:03:44.613  69,583

6 46.406 + 00.708 14:04:31.019  70,362

7 45.698 --------- 14:05:16.717  71,452

8 47.439 + 01.741 14:06:04.156  68,829

9 47.046 + 01.348 14:06:51.202  69,404

10 47.248 + 01.550 14:07:38.450  69,108

11 46.726 + 01.028 14:08:25.176  69,880

12 47.668 + 01.970 14:09:12.844  68,499

13 48.410 + 02.712 14:10:01.254  67,449

14 54.176 + 08.478 14:10:55.430  60,270

 Po. 7 - # 4 LIAUDAT R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 39.920 + -05.-858 14:00:35.976  81,794

2 46.833 + 01.055 14:01:22.809  69,720

3 46.528 + 00.750 14:02:09.337  70,177

4 45.960 + 00.182 14:02:55.297  71,044

5 46.306 + 00.528 14:03:41.603  70,514

6 46.019 + 00.241 14:04:27.622  70,953

7 45.778 --------- 14:05:13.400  71,327

8 52.132 + 06.354 14:06:05.532  62,633

9 50.242 + 04.464 14:06:55.774  64,989

10 48.798 + 03.020 14:07:44.572  66,913

11 46.443 + 00.665 14:08:31.015  70,306

12 48.418 + 02.640 14:09:19.433  67,438

13 51.742 + 05.964 14:10:11.175  63,105

Fastest lap: 42.180 
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Camp. Motoslitte Livigno Rd 1

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Fast - Gara 3

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 8 - # 28 CUSINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 44.888 + -00.-797 14:00:40.944  72,741

2 49.268 + 03.583 14:01:30.212  66,274

3 48.345 + 02.660 14:02:18.557  67,540

4 45.685 --------- 14:03:04.242  71,472

5 46.374 + 00.689 14:03:50.616  70,410

6 46.222 + 00.537 14:04:36.838  70,642

7 46.655 + 00.970 14:05:23.493  69,986

8 47.486 + 01.801 14:06:10.979  68,761

9 48.640 + 02.955 14:06:59.619  67,130

10 47.676 + 01.991 14:07:47.295  68,487

11 47.871 + 02.186 14:08:35.166  68,208

12 51.122 + 05.437 14:09:26.288  63,871

13 48.558 + 02.873 14:10:14.846  67,243

 Po. 9 - # 95 FREI J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 44.017 + -02.000 14:00:40.073  74,180

2 47.516 + 01.499 14:01:27.589  68,718

3 46.279 + 00.262 14:02:13.868  70,555

4 46.017 --------- 14:02:59.885  70,956

5 46.446 + 00.429 14:03:46.331  70,301

6 48.659 + 02.642 14:04:34.990  67,104

7 46.652 + 00.635 14:05:21.642  69,991

8 48.404 + 02.387 14:06:10.046  67,457

9 48.693 + 02.676 14:06:58.739  67,057

10 47.758 + 01.741 14:07:46.497  68,370

11 47.819 + 01.802 14:08:34.316  68,282

12 50.318 + 04.301 14:09:24.634  64,891

13 2:08.593 + 1:22.576 14:11:33.227  25,392

Fastest lap: 42.180 
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